
ID Name Resource NamesModifiedTSG ApprovedIGC Start Finish Hyperlink WI rapporteur name Notes
54 Provisioning of IP-based multimedia services WG SA1 No Yes CCaR Mon 21/02/00 Fri 14/09/01 SP-000216 Mark Cataldo, MotorolaS1 WI proposed S1-000290...

55 Call control and roaming to support IP-based multimedia services in UMTSWG SA2 No Yes CCaR Mon 21/02/00 Fri 14/09/01 SP-000289 Liz Daniel, Lucent

59 SIP interactions with the R00 Supl Services WG CN1 Yes No CCaR Tue 17/10/00 Tue 19/06/01 Keith Drage, Lucent

61 Stage 3 if applicable WG CN1 Yes No CCaR Wed 28/02/01 Tue 19/06/01 Keith Drage, Lucent

64  Multimedia Capabilities WG CN1 Yes No CCaR Mon 20/11/00 Fri 14/09/01 Keith Drage, Lucente.g. CC version, MS CM, etc.

65 N1: Multimedia Terminal capabilities WG CN1 Yes No CCaR Mon 20/11/00 Thu 02/08/01 Keith Drage, Lucent e.g. CC version, MS CM, etc.

67 N1:Multimedia Network capabilities WG CN1 Yes No CCaR Mon 20/11/00 Thu 02/08/01 Keith Drage, Lucent e.g. CC version, Protocol version, etc.

77 Interworking with other multimedia protocolsWG CN3 No No CCaR Mon 04/09/00 Fri 29/06/01 Legacy systems (e.g., H.323, 3GH.324/M, H.320, H.248)...

79 Impact on MM/CC/SM WG CN1 Yes No CCaR Tue 17/10/00 Fri 29/06/01 Keith Drage, Lucent

95 R00 Emergency call enhancements WG CN1 Yes Yes CCaR Mon 22/05/00 Fri 29/06/01 Mr Rouzbeh, Ericsson

96 IP & PS based emergency call enhancements for R00WG CN1 Yes Yes CCaR Mon 22/05/00 Fri 29/06/01 NP-000380 Mr Rouzbeh, Ericsson

98 SIP emergency calls and packet emergency calls in generalWG CN1 Yes No CCaR Tue 17/10/00 Thu 14/12/00 Mr Rouzbeh, Ericsson

101 Stage 3 for emergency calls and packet emergency calls in generalWG CN1 Yes No CCaR Mon 14/08/00 Tue 02/01/01 NP-000380 Rouzbeh Farhoumand,  EricssonPotentially sub contracted to IETF

103 CS based emergency call enhancements for R00WG CN1 Yes Yes CCaR Mon 22/05/00 Tue 02/01/01 NP-000379 Mr Rouzbeh, Ericsson

105 Emergency call recalling capability enhancement WG CN1 Yes No CCaR Mon 22/05/00 Tue 02/01/01 Mr Rouzbeh, Ericsson

117 Circuit-switched multimedia services WG SA2 No No CCaR Mon 31/01/00 Thu 14/12/00

120 Circuit-switched multimedia swap and fallback WG CN3 No Yes CCaR Fri 14/04/00 Thu 14/12/00 NP-000051 Juha Räsänen, NokiaAgreed WI NP-000051. Re-allocated to N3 by N1.

121 Call control and signalling aspects WG CN1 Yes No CCaR Fri 14/04/00 Thu 14/12/00 ?

124 Facsimile WG SA1 No Yes CCaR Tue 22/02/00 Fri 23/06/00 SP-000169

125 Real Time Fax WG SA2 No No CCaR Tue 22/02/00 Fri 23/06/00 postponed from R99 to R00, SP-000169

127 Signalling aspects (e.g. ICM) WG CN1 Yes No CCaR Tue 22/02/00 Fri 23/06/00 ?

142 Bearer Modification without pre-notification WG SA1 No Yes CCaR Wed 01/03/00 Mon 26/03/01 SP-000216 Wayne Ashwell, BT

144 Service Modification without pre-notification WG CN3 No Yes CCaR Tue 23/05/00 Mon 26/03/01 NP-000381 Masahiko Yahagi, NECModified title

145 In call modify procedure WG CN1 Yes No CCaR Mon 14/08/00 Thu 14/12/00 Masahiko Yahagi, NEC

180 OSA WG SA1 No Yes CCaR Wed 28/06/00 Fri 10/08/01 SP-000216 Jörg Swetina, SIEMENS AG

188 Integration of OSA within IM domain WG SA2 No No CCaR Wed 28/06/00 Fri 29/06/01

190 Interaction between SIP and OSA WG SA2 No No CCaR Wed 28/06/00 Fri 29/06/01

192 Stage 3 -MM/CC aspects WG CN1 Yes No CCaR Mon 20/11/00 Fri 29/06/01 ?

194 Interaction between HSS and gsmSCF features and OSAWG SA2 No No CCaR Wed 28/06/00 Fri 29/06/01
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196 Stage 3 -MM/CC aspects WG CN1 Yes No CCaR Tue 17/10/00 Fri 29/06/01 ?

244 Wideband Telephony Service  - AMR (Master) WG SA4 No Yes Cod Sat 01/01/00 Mon 11/06/01 SP-99354 Imre Varga, Siemens AG

258 Implementation WG SA4 No No Cod Mon 03/01/00 Fri 29/12/00

261 In CN TSG CN No No Cod Mon 20/11/00 Fri 29/12/00

262 Impact on N1, see notes WG CN1 Yes No Cod Mon 20/11/00 Fri 29/12/00 Andrew Howell / MotorolaSome of N1 tasks: Indication of supported codecs by the MS, Bearer cap negociation, codec indication to MS

263 Transcoder-Free Operation (TrFO) TSG CN No No Cod Mon 03/01/00 Fri 22/06/01

265 OoBTC solution WG CN4 No No Cod Mon 03/01/00 Fri 22/06/01 N4-000531 Tosshiyuki Tamura, NEC

267 Codec Negotiation between UE and MSC WG CN1 Yes Yes Cod Mon 14/08/00 Fri 02/02/01 Andrew Howell / Motorolathe link to NP-000085has been deleted because refering to a R99 status sheet

317 Location Services WG SA2 No Yes Loc Mon 03/01/00 Fri 29/12/00 SP-000292 Jan Kall, Nokia

331 LCS support in the core network PS domain WG SA2 No No Loc Fri 14/04/00 Wed 13/12/00

334 Stage 3 WG CN1 No No Loc Fri 14/04/00 Wed 13/12/00

335 Layer 3 LCS signaling UE (MS) -SGSN (UMTS PS and and GSM-GPRS)WG CN1 Yes No Loc Mon 22/05/00 Wed 13/12/00 Janne Muhonen / Nokia

364 Ensure reliable QoS for PS domain and IM subsystem (Master) WG SA2 No No Mon 03/04/00 Fri 29/06/01 as a result propose QoS negotiation and  reservation mechanisms to be used in UMTS

366 End-to-end QoS (re)negotiation and reservation mechanisms, including HO  (stage 3)WG CN1 Yes No QoS Fri 14/04/00 Thu 17/08/00 Takashi Koshimizu / NTT DoCoMoNo new requirements to enhance QoS IE are known to CN1

367 GMM and SM aspects WG CN1 Yes No QoS Fri 14/04/00 Mon 14/08/00 Takashi Koshimizu / NTT DoCoMo

368 GTP aspects WG CN4 No No QoS Fri 14/04/00 Thu 17/08/00

374 Possible new code points in QoS IE from external networksWG CN1 Yes No QoS Thu 22/06/00 Mon 14/08/00 Takashi Koshimizu / NTT DoCoMoNo new requirements to enhance QoS IE are known to CN1

375 Possible new code points in QoS IE for UMTS WG CN1 Yes No QoS Thu 22/06/00 Mon 14/08/00 Takashi Koshimizu / NTT DoCoMoNo new requirements to enhance QoS IE are known to CN1

376 Mapping between the QoS UMTS point codes and the QoS External point codesWG CN1 Yes No QoS Thu 22/06/00 Mon 14/08/00 Takashi Koshimizu / NTT DoCoMoNo new requirements to enhance QoS IE are known to CN1

399 Security enhancements for R00 WG SA3 No No Sec Mon 03/01/00 Fri 22/06/01

404 Core network security WG SA3 No Yes Sec Mon 03/01/00 Fri 22/06/01 SP-000299 Rap. Robert Lubarsky, T-Mobil

416 Evolution of GSM PS algorithms (e.g. GEA 2 deployment)WG SA3 No Yes Sec Mon 21/02/00 Fri 24/11/00 SP-000307 ?

419 GEA capability indication in MS CM WG CN1 Yes No Sec Mon 22/05/00 Fri 24/11/00 Duncan Mills / Vodafone Airtouch
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